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Women / 4A / 4a b10grp1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katey Coursen409
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.700 9.1508.625 35.475
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Ruthie Winoker406
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 9.100 9.0008.400 35.300
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Trinity Shapiro416
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.700 8.7008.100 34.150
4 3T 5T 3 3 

3 

Kailey Newman413
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.750 8.4008.100 34.000
3 2 5T 8T 4 

4 

Halee Evelyn Sansone415
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 8.550 8.4008.000 33.250
7 5 7 8T 5 

5 

Jayden Taylor422
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.350 7.700 8.6008.300 32.950
6 9 3 4T 6 

6 

Bryn Wolfe407
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 7.850 8.5008.200 32.750
8T 8 4 6T 7 

7 

Ava Swain404
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 8.150 8.0007.600 31.950
8T 7 9 10 8 

8 

Emily Rogers414
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.350 8.5006.200 31.500
5 6 10 6T 9 

9 

Katie Forgas410
LaFleur's Tampa

7.300 6.550 8.6007.650 30.100
10 10 8 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 4A / 4a b10grp2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbey Van Epps417
LaFleur's Tampa

8.150 8.600 8.9008.750 34.400
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Golomb411
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 8.550 8.4008.625 33.825
3T 2 3 5 2 

2 

Gretchen Strunk420
Bob Sierra YMCA

7.700 8.100 9.1008.600 33.500
8 4 4 1 3 

3 

Maria Weaver405
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 8.250 8.5008.675 33.425
7 3 2 3T 4 

4 

Tania Sexauer403
LaFleur's Tampa

8.100 7.900 8.5008.200 32.700
6 6 6 3T 5 

5 

Madison Pickett419
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.250 8.050 8.1007.625 32.025
3T 5 8 7 6 

6 

Elizabeth Hoffmark402
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.000 8.3008.150 31.800
2 7 7 6 7 

7 

Evelyn Arbogast418
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.750 6.250 8.0008.325 31.325
1 8 5 8 8 

8 

Isabella Mohr412
LaFleur's Tampa

7.350 0.000 7.5006.350 21.200
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 4 106.200 26.550 26.550 26.050 27.050
11 1 1
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bob Sierra YMCA 4AS 100.225 25.350 23.850 25.225 25.800
11 1 1
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